

JASH ENGINEERING LTD.

Earnings Conference Call | Q2FY21



Jash Engineering Ltd earnings call on 12th November 2020 at 17:00hrs

Indore, India – November 10th, 2020 – Jash Engineering Ltd. (NSE: JASH), leading manufacturer of water treatment and flow control equipment, will announce their second quarter (Q2FY21) results on Thursday, 12th November 2020. Following the announcement, the management of the Company will host an **Earnings Call** on **12th November at 17:00 hrs**. The details are

Conference Call Details	
Date	12 th November 2020
Time	17:00hrs -18:00hrs, IST
Meeting ID	873 0691 2345
Password	910637
Join Zoom Meeting	Click here to attend earnings call

Or Copy this URL in your browser: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87306912345?pwd=M2RxR0FVbUtDVEE3VDVRT2RaRU01UT09 Note: Participation is limited to the first 100 participants that log on to the call.

Management Representation from Jash Engineering

Mr. Pratik Patel, Chairman & Managing Director and Mr. Dharmendra Jain, Chief Financial Officer will address investors in the conference call

About Jash

Jash Engineering Ltd is an ISO-9001:2008 company dedicated to offering varied products for use in Water and Wastewater Pumping Stations and Treatment Plants, Storm Water Pumping Stations, Water Transmission Lines, Power, Steel, Cement, Paper & Pulp, Petrochemicals, Chemical, Fertilizers and other process plants. Headquartered at Indore, India. We have four well integrated state-of-art manufacturing facilities in India and one in USA. Together with its subsidiaries, Jash has a combined experience and history of over 350 years and installation references in more than 50 countries worldwide. Technical tie ups and acquisitions have ensured that from the start of Pumping station to the outfall end of a treatment plant, Jash can be a single source for supply of most of the mechanical equipment required in a primary or secondary treatment project. Our team is there to serve our clients and help achieve the common goal of creating a sustainable environment for all time to come. Join us www.jashindia.com

For further information please contact:		
Dharmendra Jain	Binay Sarda	
Jash Engineering Limited	Christensen Investor Relations	
dharmendrajain@jashindia.com	bsarda@christensenir.com	
0731-6732700, 0731-2720143	022 4215010	





